Page 1 of 19                                            Rev.  Aug 01 / 2013
CWDM Module
1.  Features
 Low Insertion Loss
 High Isolation
 Low PDL
 Compact Design
 Good Channel-to-channel Uniformity

Inner Box (pcs) 1 1 1 1 1 515mm*310mm*60mm
Outer Box (pcs) 5 5 5 5 5 515mm*310mm*300mm
6．Ordering information
CWDM Mux/Demux Module
Page 18 of 19                                            Rev.  Aug 01 /
2013
GWM - XX X X XX XX XX XX - X X
Port
Configu
ration
WDM Type Module Type
Initial
Wavelength
Package Type
Fiber
Type
Output
Fiber
Length
Input
Connector
Output
Connector
G=Gigalight  01=1*1
C=CWDM
1460~1620
M=Mux 27=1270/1271 PS=100X80X10
09=0.9mm
loose tube
05=0.5m  0=None 0=None
W=WDM  02=1*2
Q=CWDM
1260~1620
D=Demux ….. PM=120X80X18
20=2.0mm
loose tube
10=1.0m  1=FC/UPC 1=FC/UPC
M=Module  03=1*3
1=Mux&1310nm
port
61=1610/1611 PL=140X115X18
30=3.0mm
loose tube
12=1.2m  2=FC/APC 2=FC/APC
  ……
2=Demux&1310n
m port
LX=LGX box
metal
 15=1.5m  3=SC/UPC 3=SC/UPC
  18=1*18  3=Mux&Upgrade
19=19”1U
Rack-Mount
XX=